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ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Men Jun Finale

14.05.2016

Hannover

RESULTS
FINALE
FINALS
SAT 14 MAY 2016, START TIME 13:30

Rank Bib No Name Nat 3-shot
series

Elimination Total Remarks

1 2175 SKOROVAROV
Vadim

UZB 30.6
10.4
9.9

10.3

60.2
10.2
10.4
9.0

81.8
10.8
10.8

102.6
10.6
10.2

122.8
9.6

10.6

144.4
10.8
10.8

164.3
10.5
9.4

185.1
10.0
10.8

206.0
10.2
10.7

206.0

2 1745 SCHRÜFER
Sandro

GER 30.4
9.6

10.3
10.5

60.3
10.6
10.3
9.0

80.6
10.3
10.0

100.6
9.8

10.2

121.0
10.4
10.0

142.1
10.4
10.7

162.4
10.0
10.3

183.4
10.9
10.1

203.2
9.2

10.6

203.2

3 1743 LEIS Jonathan GER 29.9
9.6
9.6

10.7

61.2
10.0
10.7
10.6

81.0
10.0
9.8

101.2
9.7

10.5

121.5
10.4
9.9

142.2
10.4
10.3

162.7
10.5
10.0

182.3
9.5

10.1

182.3

4 1744 STABEL Gregor GER 30.8
10.8
10.4
9.6

60.4
10.4
9.9
9.3

80.3
9.9

10.0

101.0
10.0
10.7

121.5
10.1
10.4

142.5
10.5
10.5

161.8
9.8
9.5

161.8

5 1676 BORSE Pratik
Chhaganrao

IND 30.3
9.8

10.1
10.4

60.4
9.7

10.3
10.1

80.9
10.2
10.3

100.5
9.9
9.7

121.3
10.6
10.2

141.9
10.1
10.5

141.9

6 1588 DEMBECK Kai GER 28.9
9.7
9.2

10.0

59.2
10.3
9.8

10.2

79.7
9.7

10.8

99.8
9.6

10.5

118.8
9.3
9.7

118.8

7 1374 KILDEHOJ Nicklas DEN 28.7
9.0
9.5

10.2

59.1
10.1
10.2
10.1

78.9
10.4
9.4

99.1
9.9

10.3

99.1

8 2174 SAYFUDDINOV
Saidkhon

UZB 29.9
10.2
9.7

10.0

59.5
9.5

10.3
9.8

78.6
9.5
9.6

78.6
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Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation



ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Men Junior
14.05.2016

Hannover

FINAL RESULTS
10M AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL
QUALIFICATION
SAT 14 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00
SAT 14 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:00

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2175 SKOROVAROV Vadim UZB 101.8 102.9 106.1 103.3 102.3 104.9 621.3 QF

2 1745 SCHRÜFER Sandro GER 104.7 102.4 103.8 103.0 104.0 102.4 620.3 QF

3 1676 BORSE Pratik Chhaganrao IND 103.3 104.3 104.5 102.5 102.5 102.1 619.2 QF

4 2174 SAYFUDDINOV Saidkhon UZB 100.3 102.5 103.7 102.9 105.2 104.1 618.7 QF

5 1744 STABEL Gregor GER 104.3 103.3 103.3 101.7 101.9 103.5 618.0 QF

6 1374 KILDEHOJ Nicklas DEN 104.0 100.1 102.1 103.4 105.3 101.1 616.0 QF

7 1743 LEIS Jonathan GER 102.1 103.5 103.8 102.9 101.7 101.7 615.7 QF

8 1588 DEMBECK Kai GER 102.6 103.8 102.5 104.7 100.8 101.2 615.6 QF

9 1373 DAMHOLT Mikkel DEN 100.9 100.6 102.1 102.5 101.1 102.8 610.0

10 1609 WEMPEN Rene GER 100.9 103.7 100.6 103.3 100.1 99.9 608.5

11 1519 BOURDEILLETAS Yoni FRA 98.9 101.6 101.9 101.9 101.7 101.6 607.6

12 1541 DE BEER Adriaan RSA 98.8 98.8 102.3 100.0 101.7 104.6 606.2

13 1610 MEINKING Alexander GER 102.7 99.7 102.6 99.1 99.8 102.2 606.1

14 1520 DUTENDAS Dimitri FRA 100.9 101.9 104.4 97.9 101.3 99.4 605.8

15 1340 PIIPPONEN Mika FIN 103.0 99.4 99.1 101.7 103.4 98.8 605.4

16 1376 KRISTENSEN Nickolai DEN 100.4 102.8 101.8 101.1 99.8 98.2 604.1

17 2027 BUCKARD Arvid SWE 100.0 96.0 100.4 102.4 103.3 101.8 603.9

18 2042 JOHANSSON Albin SWE 98.5 99.6 100.3 102.1 102.6 99.3 602.4

19 1510 FUND Maximilien FRA 103.1 95.7 99.8 99.4 101.5 102.7 602.2

20 1341 KATAJAMAA Juho FIN 102.2 101.2 98.7 99.6 100.5 99.2 601.4

21 2041 CEDERLÖW Jonathan SWE 98.8 98.9 100.8 98.3 101.1 101.8 599.7

22 1521 WELSCH Alexandre FRA 101.8 99.2 101.3 101.7 98.3 97.4 599.7

23 1546 BOTHA Jovan RSA 98.1 101.5 99.7 100.3 100.7 99.3 599.6

24 2040 NAGYSSON Andreas SWE 101.6 100.2 96.5 100.5 101.9 98.7 599.4

25 1542 BASSON Pierre RSA 98.4 98.3 101.1 100.4 99.4 100.9 598.5

26 2035 PETTERSSON Matthias SWE 100.0 100.6 97.4 99.4 100.6 99.3 597.3

27 1625 MAN Matthew GBR 98.9 100.3 99.4 98.9 97.1 101.7 596.3

28 1819 ALEXANDERSSON Albin SWE 102.2 98.7 99.1 96.2 98.8 100.5 595.5

29 1539 GROBBELAAR Johannes
Hendrik

RSA 98.2 98.1 98.3 100.7 100.9 96.8 593.0

30 1448 THUROW Niklas GER 97.0 97.8 97.1 100.2 99.6 99.9 591.6

31 2173 MIRZAJONOV Sukhrobjon UZB 101.4 99.2 97.1 96.9 97.3 99.7 591.6

32 2039 MAGNUSSON Johannes SWE 99.9 99.7 98.4 97.8 100.0 95.0 590.8

33 2051 VAN VENROOJ Jeff NED 97.4 98.5 98.7 95.9 98.9 100.4 589.8



34 2043 ASPLUND Jacob SWE 97.6 95.8 98.5 99.1 96.1 98.8 585.9

35 1930 ASSADI Najaf KAZ 98.6 98.5 95.0 96.5 97.2 99.9 585.7

36 1400 NIELSEN Sebastian DEN 92.9 100.2 96.6 97.3 96.1 101.8 584.9

37 1803 FERDING Jonathan SWE 96.1 93.5 99.3 94.3 101.0 93.1 577.3

38 2206 CHASSAT Emilien FRA 0.0 DNS

1590 FIX Christopher GER 0.0 DNS

2029 KRONBERG Martin SWE 0.0 DNS
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Bib No Bib Number DNS Shooter did not start in the
competition

Nat Nation

QF Shooter has qualified for final

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (14.05.2016 12:37:24)

Release: Preliminary Version 1 (14.05.2016 12:18:32)



ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Men Junior
14.05.2016

Hannover

FINAL RESULTS
10M AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR TEAM
SAT 14 MAY 2016, START TIME 09:00
SAT 14 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:00

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Deutschland 309.0 310.6 309.6 309.3 304.4 306.4 1849.3

1744 STABEL Gregor GER 104.3 103.3 103.3 101.7 101.9 103.5 618.0

1743 LEIS Jonathan GER 102.1 103.5 103.8 102.9 101.7 101.7 615.7

1588 DEMBECK Kai GER 102.6 103.8 102.5 104.7 100.8 101.2 615.6

2 UZB 303.5 304.6 306.9 303.1 304.8 308.7 1831.6

2175 SKOROVAROV Vadim UZB 101.8 102.9 106.1 103.3 102.3 104.9 621.3

2174 SAYFUDDINOV Saidkhon UZB 100.3 102.5 103.7 102.9 105.2 104.1 618.7

2173 MIRZAJONOV Sukhrobjon UZB 101.4 99.2 97.1 96.9 97.3 99.7 591.6

3 Dänemark 305.3 303.5 306.0 307.0 306.2 302.1 1830.1

1374 KILDEHOJ Nicklas DEN 104.0 100.1 102.1 103.4 105.3 101.1 616.0

1373 DAMHOLT Mikkel DEN 100.9 100.6 102.1 102.5 101.1 102.8 610.0

1376 KRISTENSEN Nickolai DEN 100.4 102.8 101.8 101.1 99.8 98.2 604.1

4 France 302.9 299.2 306.1 299.2 304.5 303.7 1815.6

1519 BOURDEILLETAS Yoni FRA 98.9 101.6 101.9 101.9 101.7 101.6 607.6

1520 DUTENDAS Dimitri FRA 100.9 101.9 104.4 97.9 101.3 99.4 605.8

1510 FUND Maximilien FRA 103.1 95.7 99.8 99.4 101.5 102.7 602.2
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